
ESTIMATE

Date:

No.: 241

09/01/2026AMGAON

SATYAM AUTO Page: 1

AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 328.50 2DRV151 FRONT MUDGUARDDRIVEN 1  164.25CT100

 126.00 315013 LADIES HANDLE W/HOOK PCESTO 2  42.00100CC

 21.00 1019136 FRONT SPROCKET L-KEY BOLTESTO 3  2.10CT100

 162.40 2P3043L MIRRORPINNACLE 4  81.20PULSAR DTSI

 360.00 3RSPRAY CHAIN SPRAYROLON 5  120.00100CC

 740.00 1SB01 DIKCY TOP LOCKSTEELBIRD DI 6  740.00100CC

 122.50 5KB63S OIL FILTERSTEELBIRD RB 7  24.50CALIBER115

 204.40 1T197 HEAD LIGHT ASSY RENDERTMC 8  204.40CT100 DLX

 154.00 1T891 SPEEDO METER CASETMC 9  154.00DISCOVER 10

 168.00 2T1140 INDICATOR ASSY TMC 10  84.00PLATINA

 2487.68 2TVS213 TYRE 3.00.17 DURAPRO TTTVS TYRE 11  1243.84100CC

 569.10 1HLAMDSVR HEAD LIGHT ASSYVARROC 12  569.10DISCOVER 10

 96.00 2505730016 CAPPECITORVARROC 13  48.00KB4S

 35  5539.58

 5540.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


